1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED-LPE30W-DALI
Dimmable LED Driver for our POWER-LITE® UGR16 30W Panels
and LED-LPE 28W Panels.
APPLICATIONS
Commercial
Industrial | Retail
DRIVER
E2362
LED
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
Output Voltage Range
27-42V DC
Rated Output Current
700mA
Open Circuit Voltage
55V
Control Mode
DALI
Dimming Range
10%-100%
Dimming Type
Leading / Trailing Edge
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Power
29.4W
Rated Input Voltage
100-277V 50/60Hz
Rated Input Current
(max)
0.5A
Power Factor
≤0.9
PRODUCT CODE
LED DRIVER LED-LPE30W-DALI